oo S~die day
ORGANIZATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT
FOR SURVIVAL

Arthur H. Kuriloff

American Management Association, Inc.



Contents

Section One

Organizational Development: Background and Definition
1 Organizational Development and Management
2 Background of Organizational Development
3 Organizational Development Defined

Section Two

Behavioral Science in Organizational Development
Gaining Entry to the Organization

Technical Interventions

Behavioral Interventions

Intervention Techniques

Sensitivity Traiﬁing——The T-group in Industry

o ~1 & Ut i~

Section ‘Three
Management by Objectives in Organizational Development
9 Updating Bureaucracy
10 Methods and Techniques of Management by Objectives

Section Four
Management of Managerial Resources
11 Management Manpower Planning
12 Staffing and Development
13 Identifying Management Potential
14 Environment and Organizational Performance

Index

18
33

49
81
100
125
139

153
169

193
214
229
251

269



