am La des lapitel

ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT FOR SURVIVAL

Arthur H. Kuriloff



American Management Association, Inc.

Contents

Decile	, one	
Organ	nizational Development: Background and Definition	
1	Organizational Development and Management	3
2	Background of Organizational Development	18
3	Organizational Development Defined	33
Section	on Two	
Behav	vioral Science in Organizational Development	
4	Gaining Entry to the Organization	49
5	Technical Interventions	81
6	Behavioral Interventions	100
7	Intervention Techniques	125
8	Sensitivity Training—The T-group in Industry	139
Section	on Three	
Mana	gement by Objectives in Organizational Development	,
9	Updating Bureaucracy	153
10	Methods and Techniques of Management by Objectives	169
Section	on Four	
Mana	gement of Managerial Resources	
11	Management Manpower Planning	193
12	Staffing and Development	214
13	Identifying Management Potential	229
14	Environment and Organizational Performance	251
Index	<u>.</u>	269